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  Kobiety OPEN  

1 25 Tlalka-Długosz Małgorzta 1963 Kobiety OPEN 33.68

2 27 Klimek Karolina 1983 Kobiety OPEN 37.36 3.68

3 30 Luterek Katarzyna 1976 Kobiety OPEN 38.55 4.87

4 31 Blauth Monika 1966 Kobiety OPEN 39.18 5.50

5 26 Dziedzic Karolina 1969 Kobiety OPEN 39.48 5.80

6 32 Korn Ubysz Katarzyna 1982 Kobiety OPEN 44.29 10.61

7 24 Potępa Anna 1972 Kobiety OPEN 45.31 11.63

8 29 Miodek Karolina 1980 Kobiety OPEN 49.52 15.84

  Mężczyźni OPEN  

1 62 Lubowiecki Tomasz 1969 Mężczyźni OPEN 33.70

2 65 Zubek Robert 1973 Mężczyźni OPEN 33.93 0.23

3 60 Skarbek Malczewski Rafał 1976 Mężczyźni OPEN 34.51 0.81

4 68 Lalik Waldemar 1973 Mężczyźni OPEN 34.76 1.06

5 52 Gąsienica Szymon 1975 Mężczyźni OPEN 35.90 2.20

6 53 Ćwikła Maciej 1982 Mężczyźni OPEN 37.61 3.91

7 54 Bartman Maciej 1981 Mężczyźni OPEN 37.84 4.14

8 64 Skarbek Malczewski Ksawery 1980 Mężczyźni OPEN 38.22 4.52

9 55 Szymanek Daniel 1975 Mężczyźni OPEN 38.24 4.54

10 61 Potępa Łukasz 1971 Mężczyźni OPEN 39.18 5.48

11 58 Wawrzonkiewicz Maciej 1972 Mężczyźni OPEN 39.53 5.83

12 67 Kapustka Dariusz 1971 Mężczyźni OPEN 39.74 6.04

13 63 Krzakowski Piotr 1980 Mężczyźni OPEN 40.06 6.36

14 57 Ubysz Marek 1974 Mężczyźni OPEN 44.23 10.53

  Old Boys  

1 33 Gajewski Wojciech 1957 Old Boys 31.78

2 42 Bucki Paweł 1968 Old Boys 33.01 1.23

3 34 Dziubek Tadeusz 1950 Old Boys 33.78 2.00

4 35 Blauth Marcin 1959 Old Boys 34.27 2.49

5 39 Dedecjus Jaroslaw 1955 Old Boys 34.39 2.61

6 37 Żukowski Ludwik 1948 Old Boys 34.79 3.01

7 47 Sroczyński Jacek 1963 Old Boys 34.82 3.04

8 41 Mika Edward 1951 Old Boys 34.94 3.16

9 40 Biel Alfred 1942 Old Boys 35.81 4.03

10 38 Herzyk Jerzy 1958 Old Boys 36.19 4.41
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11 46 Cieślar Adam 1957 Old Boys 36.73 4.95

12 44 Wacław Andrzej 1968 Old Boys 39.11 7.33

13 48 Kondzielnik Janusz 1963 Old Boys 39.98 8.20

14 70 Wierbilis Krzysztof 1959 Old Boys 45.71 13.93

15 43 Koprowski Boleslaw 1933 Old Boys 47.06 15.28

16 50 Nowotnik Andrzej 1967 Old Boys 47.53 15.75

17 45 Kaczmarczyk Andrzej 1953 Old Boys 48.15 16.37

18 51 Malicki Jacek 1956 Old Boys 48.34 16.56

19 49 Ślęzak Maciej 1956 Old Boys 57.12 25.34

  Mężczyźni OPEN / Old Boys  

1 33 Gajewski Wojciech 1957 Old Boys 31.78

2 42 Bucki Paweł 1968 Old Boys 33.01 1.23

3 62 Lubowiecki Tomasz 1969 Mężczyźni OPEN 33.70 1.92

4 34 Dziubek Tadeusz 1950 Old Boys 33.78 2.00

5 65 Zubek Robert 1973 Mężczyźni OPEN 33.93 2.15

6 35 Blauth Marcin 1959 Old Boys 34.27 2.49

7 39 Dedecjus Jaroslaw 1955 Old Boys 34.39 2.61

8 60 Skarbek Malczewski Rafał 1976 Mężczyźni OPEN 34.51 2.73

9 68 Lalik Waldemar 1973 Mężczyźni OPEN 34.76 2.98

10 37 Żukowski Ludwik 1948 Old Boys 34.79 3.01

11 47 Sroczyński Jacek 1963 Old Boys 34.82 3.04

12 41 Mika Edward 1951 Old Boys 34.94 3.16

13 40 Biel Alfred 1942 Old Boys 35.81 4.03

14 52 Gąsienica Szymon 1975 Mężczyźni OPEN 35.90 4.12

15 38 Herzyk Jerzy 1958 Old Boys 36.19 4.41

16 46 Cieślar Adam 1957 Old Boys 36.73 4.95

17 53 Ćwikła Maciej 1982 Mężczyźni OPEN 37.61 5.83

18 54 Bartman Maciej 1981 Mężczyźni OPEN 37.84 6.06

19 64 Skarbek Malczewski Ksawery 1980 Mężczyźni OPEN 38.22 6.44

20 55 Szymanek Daniel 1975 Mężczyźni OPEN 38.24 6.46

21 44 Wacław Andrzej 1968 Old Boys 39.11 7.33

22 61 Potępa Łukasz 1971 Mężczyźni OPEN 39.18 7.40

23 58 Wawrzonkiewicz Maciej 1972 Mężczyźni OPEN 39.53 7.75

24 67 Kapustka Dariusz 1971 Mężczyźni OPEN 39.74 7.96

25 48 Kondzielnik Janusz 1963 Old Boys 39.98 8.20

26 63 Krzakowski Piotr 1980 Mężczyźni OPEN 40.06 8.28

27 57 Ubysz Marek 1974 Mężczyźni OPEN 44.23 12.45

28 70 Wierbilis Krzysztof 1959 Old Boys 45.71 13.93

29 43 Koprowski Boleslaw 1933 Old Boys 47.06 15.28

30 50 Nowotnik Andrzej 1967 Old Boys 47.53 15.75

31 45 Kaczmarczyk Andrzej 1953 Old Boys 48.15 16.37
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32 51 Malicki Jacek 1956 Old Boys 48.34 16.56

33 49 Ślęzak Maciej 1956 Old Boys 57.12 25.34


